M
a
p
IT
 G
2
  IN
F

Modular Plug for Bus Connections
PS-8-8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Position shielded modular plug with 8 contacts
Ordering Information:
M-T4-(XX)M-B(XX)L . . . . . . . . TERA-TERA cable assembly, ivory
jacket, coloured boot, LSOH
M-T4(X)-S(XX)M-B(XX)L . . . . .TERA - RJ45 cable assembly Category 6A,
ivory jacket, coloured boot, LSOH
Wiring
A = T568B
T =  T568A
MapIT G2 TERA Patch Cords - 4 Pair
M-T2E2-(XX)M-B(XX)L . . . . . . TERA to Category 5e screened RJ45 cable
assembly, ivory jacket, coloured boot, LSOH
MapIT G2 TERA Patch Cords - 2 Pair
Boot Colour
01= Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m  (16.4 ft.)
Boot Colour
01= Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m  (16.4 ft.)
Boot Colour
01= Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Cord Length
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m  (16.4 ft.)
MapIT G2 TERA - to - Modular Patch Cords - 4 Pair
Ready Panel Upgrade to MapIT G2

04 = Grey
06 = BlueLength
Ordering Information:
MapIT® G2 Copper Systems
MapIT G2 Patch Cords
These advanced cords also feature a 9th wire and sensor
pin contained in a robust over-moulded boot.
This embedded sensor technology enables tracking of
connections between Smart Patch Panel ports.
M-10GMC-(XX)-(XX). . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 Category 6A UTP,
double-ended, stranded modular cord,
colour-matching boot, T568A/B, CMG
Jacket Colour
02 = White
04 = Grey
06 = Blue
Length
Supports Siemon’s High-Performance Systems —
Category 6A shielded, Category 6A UTP and Category 6 UTP
Reliable Integrated Sensor Connections — Sensor pins
feature 50 microinches gold plating for long-term contact
reliability and resistance to corrosion
Simple Testing Features — Sensor pin is accessible at
the rear of the boot for test and mapping purposes
Robust Strain Relief  — Over-moulded boots provide
plug to cable strain relief and retention of sensor pin.
100% transmission testing ensures component and
channel performance
03 = 0.91m (3 ft.)
05 = 1.52m (5 ft.)
07 = 2.13m (7 ft.)
10 = 3.05m (10 ft.)
15 = 4.57m (15 ft.)
20 = 6.10m (20 ft.)
03 = 0.91m (3 ft.)
05 = 1.52m (5 ft.)
07 = 2.13m (7 ft.)
10 = 3.05m (10 ft.)
15 = 4.57m (15 ft.)
20 = 6.10m (20 ft.)
07_ERA_2017_MapIt.qxp_Layout 1  4/17/17  4:31 PM  Page 9